Union femelle
Union femelle
Matière : laiton
Code                                    Référence                                                                             D1                                                                               D2                                      Poids
022807 RBL UF04X1/8 4mm 1/8 0
022808 RBL UF04X1/4 4mm 1/4 0
022809 RBL UF06X1/8 6mm 1/8 0
022810 RBL UF06X1/4 6mm 1/4 0
022811 RBL UF08X1/8 8mm 1/8 0
022812 RBL UF08X1/4 8mm 1/4 0
022813 RBL UF08X3/8 8mm 3/8 0
022814 RBL UF10X1/4 10mm 1/4 0
022815 RBL UF10X3/8 10mm 3/8 0
022816 RBL UF10X1/2 10mm 1/2 0
022817 RBL UF12X1/4 12mm 1/4 0
022818 RBL UF12X3/8 12mm 3/8 0
022819 RBL UF12X1/2 12mm 1/2 0
022820 RBL UF14X3/8 14mm 3/8 0
022821 RBU UF14X1/2 14mm 1/2 0
022822 RBL UF15X1/2 15mm 1/2 0
048565 RBL UF16X1/2 16mm 1/2 0
022823 RBL UF16X3/4 16mm 3/4 0
022824 RBL UF18X1/2 18mm 1/2 0
022825 RBL UF18X3/4 18mm 3/4 0
022826 RBL UF22X3/4 22mm 3/4 0
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)